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Impact area
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Zone d'impact 4 2
Impact area

Area de impacto 5 m
Fallraum

Valzone
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2,97

2,1
3

Dalle béton

Concrete pad

Solera de hormigon
Beton bodenplatte
Betonnen bodemplaat

49

5,1

1,06 |

1,84

!

3,7

8,1

5,14
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1,56

4,8

6,63

1,56

2,6

—— Sol fluent
Loos particule material
Arenero 39 m2
Loses Bodenmaterial
Los bodemmateriaal 60 m

4,43
7,04
8,6

1,94

2,02
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Implantation
Footing plan
Implantacion
Fundomentplan
Funderingstekening
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G5415-M

P, R
Erfe——

G5415-M

G5403

G5401

G5413-M

Reéf Qté
G5401 1
G5403 1
G5407 1
G5412-M 4
G5413-M 2
G5415-M 2
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- Méthode d'installation
- Método de Instalacion
- Installation technique
- Procedura di posa
- Montagehinweise

- Installer les éléments rigide en premier
- Primero:Instalar los elementos rigidos
- Install the rigid elements first

- Montare per primi gli elementi rigidi

- Zuerst die festen Elemente aufstellen

- Installer les cordages
- Instalar las cuerdas

- Install the ropes

- Montare le corde o elementi morbidi
- Dann die Elemente mit Seilen
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- Voir page de GAB1/GAB2 pour éléments de cordage

- Ver Pagina GAB1/GAB2 para sol elementos de cuerdas

- See page GAB1/GAB2 for the rope elements

- Vedere Pag. GAB1/GAB2 per gli elementi in corda

- Montagehinweise zu Seileelement sin auf den Seiten GAB1/GAB2
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